

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 138607/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4242/2019

MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PADMANABHAN VENKATESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.67718/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.67713/2019-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.67721/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and IA No.68404/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 18-09-2019 This I.A. was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Verma, AOR
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Mr. Arjun Singh Bhati, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the I.A on Monday, the 23rd September, 2019, if the same is in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR